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Attorney Company Street Address City State Zip 
Code 

Attorney 
Name Phone Email 

Abrahms, Garfinkel, Margolis, 
Bergson, LLP 

1430 Broadway 8th Floor New York NY 10018 Michael Barone 212-201-1183 mbarone@agmblaw.com 

Ackerman & Felber 6901 Jericho Turnpike Syosset NY 11791 Michael S. 
Ackerman 

516-877-1500 gregory@ackernamfelberlaw.com 

Block, Longo, LaMArca & Brzezinki, 
P.C. 

One Niagara Square Buffalo NY 14202 Joy Lamarca 716-854-4080 jlamarca@blockandlongo.com 

Kevin Schmitt & Associates PC 600 Old Country Rd  
 

Uniondale NY 11553 Kevin Schmitt 516-794-0774 Kschmitt@ksapc.net  

Mavrides, Moyal, Packman &  
Sadkin, LLP 

276 Fifth Ave #404 New York NY 10001 Peter Gleason 212-396-4288 Pgleason@mmps.com 

Puleo Delisle, PLLC Real Estate Law 444 Route 111 Smithtown NY 11787 Chris Delisle 631-656-3500 Chris.delisle@pdlaw.com 

Robert L. Reda, Esq. Four Executive Blvd. Suite 
101 

Suffern NY 10901 Robert L. Reda 845-357-5555 rreda@redalaw.com 

Swidler & Messi LLP 57 W 38th Street 5th Floor New York NY 10018 Michael Messi 212-398-2900 mmessi@swidlermessi.com 

The Law Office of Sura Sakran, 
P.C. 

150 Motor Parkway, Suite 
104A 

Hauppauge NY 11788 Sura Sakran 631-847-5454 Sura@ssakranlaw.com 

Vestal Law, PLLC Real Property 
Law 

1881 Western Avenue #180 Albany NY 12203 Erin P. Vestal 518-456-7002 evestal@Vestal-Law.com 

Wieder & Wieder PC 35 East Grassy Sprain 
Road, Suite 403 

Yonkers NY 10710 Steve Wieder 914-377-9000 Steve@Wiederwieder.com 

Wieder & Wieder PC 35 East Grassy Sprain 
Road, Suite 403 

Yonkers NY 10710 Laura 
Giacomini 

914-377-9000 laurag@wierderwieder.com 

Ziccardi & Rella  PC 237 Mamaroneck Avenue 
#402 

White 
Plains 

NY 10605 Andrew Rella 914-328-2810 
X 6 

andrew@zrpclaw.com 
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